
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

No.
2
4

22
33
66
73
75

124
161
500
718
811
825
846
848

Team
GT2 Motorsport/CZE
ARC Bratislava/SVK
Micanek Motorsport ACCR pwrd by Buggyra/CZE
Adam Zenter/POL
Micanek Motorsport ACCR pwrd by Buggyra
ORLEN / Janík Motorsport/CZE
ISR Racing/CZE
Trevor Racing/SVK
GFS Racing Team/HUN
Trevor Racing/SVK
RTR projects/CZE
Manuel Süsenguth/GER
Kogelbauer Motorsport/AUT
Kogelbauer Motorsport/AUT
Kogelbauer Motorsport/AUT

íjmenní
MILOTA
KONOPKA
WAGNER Kurt-GER
ZENTER Adam-POL
PAVLÍ EK Mat j-CZE
JANÍK
SALAQUARDA
ROSISNA Štefan-SVK
SÁNTA
ZSIGO
LISA Petr-CZE
SÜSSENGUTH
LAHMER
BAU
WOSCHITZ

Jméno
Libor
Miro
 / ZÁRUBA Josef-CZE
 / MARCINKIEWICZ Maciej-POL
/ GALÁŠ Jáchym-CZE
Václav
Filip
 / HESSE Max-GER
János
Antal
 / SOVI KA Pavel-CZE
Manuel
Franz
Bob
Richard

Nat.
CZE
SVK

CZE
CZE

HUN
SVK

GER
AUT
AUT
AUT

LIC
CEZ
CEZ
CEZ
CEZ
CEZ

CEZ
CEZ
CEZ
CEZ

CEZ
CEZ
CEZ

Car
Mercedes AMG GT3
Ligier LMP3
Lamborghini Super Tropheo
Radical SR3 SRX
Lamborghini Super Tropheo
KTM GTX
Audi R8 LMS GT3
BMW M6 GT3
Aston Martin Vintage
BMW M4 GT4
KTM GTX
Porsche 991 GT3 Cup
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Porsche 991 GT3 Cup
Porsche 997 GT3 Cup

Class
E-D4-GT3
E-D5
E-D4-GTC
E-D5
E-D4-GTC
E-D4-GTX
E-D4-GT3
E-D4-GT3
E-D4-GTX
E-D4-GT4
E-D4-GTX
E-D4-GTC
E-D4-GTC
E-D4-GTC
E-D4-GTC

Vytišt no: 8.9.2023 18:53:02

Hlavní asom /Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK(CZ) /     LIVE: racehero.io
editel závodu/Clerk of the Course: Miroslav Bartoš (CZ)

HSK/Chair of the Stewards: Veronika Mallatová Bartošová (CZ)

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

MASARYK RACING DAYS – PODZIMNÍ CENA 2023
ENDURANCE FIA CEZ D4 GT + D5 + SCC

Starting list

Brno 5,403 Km


